
Students are hereby informed that in lieu of a Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) paper of 
2 credits in Semester 5, they can opt for an internship for 60 hours in an organisation during the course of the semester or during the summer break. Interested students should approach the organisation to secure the internship. Please get in touch with any of the faculty members listed below who can help you with mentorship and the paperwork: 

Faculty name 
Prof Aparna Khanna 
Prof Puja Gupta 
Prof TG Rupa 
Prof Richa Mehta 
Dr Madhuri Nigam 
Dr Aparna Agarwal 
Dr Karan Sachdeva 

Dr Swati Raman 

NOTICE FOR INTERNSHIP 

Prof. Anupa Siddhu 

Director 

Department Email ID 
DCE 
RMDA 

RMDA 
Education 
FAS 
FNFT 
HDCS 
Science 

Mobile no. 
aparna.khanna@lic.du.ac.in 9868340345 
puja.gupta@lic.du.ac.in 
tg.rupa@lic.du.ac.in 
richa.mehta@lic.du.ac.in 

9711881316 
9899006736 

9650495289 
madhuri.nigam@ic.du.ac.in 
aparna.gupta@lic.du.ac.in 9958211704 

9811455857 

As this is a part of coursework credits and marksheet, there will be an assessment out of 80 marks for the work done during the internship. Kindly complete the task of securing the internship and the necessary paperwork by 15th of May 2024. The above conditions can be changed as per University of Delhi decisions which can change from time to time. 

karan.sachdeva@lic.du.ac.in 7428555552 
Swati.raman@lic.du.ac.in 9810027635 

Prof. Pulkit Mathur 

Convenor, lACP Committee 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

